Index Map 2-12. Districts and Communes in Phnom Penh Municipality
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* Commune Code consists of District Code and two digits.

Water Area
District Code

The last two digits of
Commune Code”

Code of Province / Municipality, District,
and Commune

12 PHNOM PENH

1201 Chamkar Mon

120101
120102
120103
120104
120105
120106
120107
120108
120109
120110
120111
120112

Tonle Basak

Boeng Keng Kang Muoy
Boeng Keng Kang Pir
Boeng Keng Kang Bei
Oulampik

Tuol Svay Prey Ti Muoy
Tuol Svay Prey Ti Pir
Tumnob Tuek

Tuol Tumpung Ti Pir
Tuol Tumpung Ti Muoy
Boeng Trabaek

Phsar Daeum Thkov

1202 Doun Penh

120201
120202
120203
120204
120205
120206
120207
120208
120209
120210
120211

Phsar Thmei Ti Muoy
Phsar Thmei Ti Pir
Phsar Thmei Ti Bei
Boeng Reang

Phsar Kandal Ti Mouy
Phsar Kandal Ti Pir
Chakto Mukh

Chey Chummeah
Phsar Chas

Srah Chak

Voat Phnum

Central Phnon\«{ Penh

\
\

18

1203 Prampir Meakkakra

1207 Ruessei Kaev

120301 Ou Ruessei Ti Muoy 120702 Tuol Sangkae
120302 Ou Ruessei Ti Pir 120703 Svay Pak
120303 Ou Ruessei Ti Bei 120704 Kilomaetr Lekh Prammuoy
120304 Ou Ruessei Ti Buon 120706 Ruessei Kaev
120305 Monourom 120708 Preaek Lieb
120306 Mittakpheap 120709 Preaek Ta Sek
120307 Veal Vong 120710 Chrouy Changvar
120308 Boeng Prolit 120711 Chrang Chamreh Ti Muoy
120712 Chrang Chamreh Ti Pir
1204 Tuol Kouk 120713 Bak Kaeng
120401 Phsar Depou Ti Muoy 120714 Kaoh Dach
120402 Phsar Depou Ti Pir
120403 Phsar Depou Ti Bei 1208 Sen Sok
120404 Tuek L'ak Ti Muoy 120801 Phnom Penh Thmei
120405 Tuek L'ak Ti Pir 120802 Tuek Thla
120406 Tuek L'ak Ti Bei 120803 Khmuonh
120407 Boeng Kak Ti Muoy 120804 Ponhea Pon
120408 Boeng Kak Ti Pir 120805 Preaek Phnov
120409 Phsar Daeum Kor 120806 Samraong
120410 Boeng Salang
1209 Pou Senchey
1205 Dangkao 120902 Trapeang Krasang
120501 Dangkao 120903 Kouk Roka
120507 Pong Tuek 120904 Phleung Chheh Roteh
120508 Prey Veaeng 120905 Chaom Chau
120510 Prey Sa 120906 Kakab
120512 Krang Pongro 120909 Samraong Kraom
120513 Prateah Lang 120911 Krang Thnong
120514 Sak Sampov 120921 Boeng Thum
120515 Cheung Aek 120922 Kamboul
120516 Kong Noy 120923 Kantaok
120517 Preaek Kampues 120924 Ovlaok
120518 Roluos 120925 Ponsang
120519 Spean Thma 120926 Snaor
120520 Tien
* Codes and boundaries are as of
1206 Mean Chey May 18, 2011.
120601 Stueng Mean Chey
120602 Boeng Tumpun
120603 Preaek Pra
120604 Chhbar Ampov Ti Muoy
120605 Chhbar Ampov Ti Pir
120606 Chak Angrae Leu
120607 Chak Angrae Kraom
120608 Nirouth
120609 Kbal Kaoh
120610 Preaek Aeng
120611 Preaek Thmei
120612 Veal Sbov



